L1800038983

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(7.00	3,033)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
3°/5°		

Office Use Only



200307942572

01/23/16--01024--012 **52.50

02/14/18--01006--003 **132.50



18 FEB 14 PMI2: 08

T. BURCH FEB 15 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C				
SUBJECT: Truck lns	urance Agency LLC			
SUBJECT.	(Name of Res	sulting Florida Limite	d Comp	pany)
				fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Jason Siracusa				
	(Contact Person)			
Truck Insurance Agency	LLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
5190 NW 167th St Ste 1	13			
	(Address)			
Miami Lakes, FL 33014				·
	City, State and Zip Code)			
jason@truckinsuranceag	ent.com			
E-mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Jason Siracusa		_at (<u>877</u>) 544-07	05 xt4
(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code)	(Dayti	ime Telephone Number)
	for the following amou a bank located in the		rocesse	ed by this office must be payable in US
S150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185,00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MAILI	NG A	DDRESS:
New Filing Section		New Fi	_	
Division of Corporat	tions			orporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle	P. O. B Tallaha		/ L 32314
Tallahassee, FL 323		Tanana	JJCC, 1	A. Jan 1



January 25, 2018

JASON SIRACUSA 5190 NW 167TH ST STE 113 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014

SUBJECT: TRUCK INSURANCE AGENCY CORP

Ref. Number: W18000007758

We have received your document for TRUCK INSURANCE AGENCY CORP and check(s) totaling \$52.50 of which \$52.50 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$132.50 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

You submitted the wrong type of document, proper forms are enclosed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 618A00001637

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

18 FEB 14 PM 12: 08

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior Truck Insurance Agency Corp	or to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Enti	ity)
The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type, Example: corporation, limited partners)	P17-73417
(Enter entity type, Example: corporation, limited partners)	hip, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 09/01/2015 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set Truck Insurance Agency LLC	forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Co	empany)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or fithe date this document is filed by the Florida Department Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statut document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	iled date nor more than 90 calendar days after of State.)
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance w	rith all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F.S.

Cianatura of Authorized Panracontative	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name;	Title:
<i>[/</i>	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
ankhum/	
Signature:	Title: President
Timed Name Judgestia	Title,
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signatura	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
Fillited Name.	TILLE.
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnershin:
Signature of one General Partner.	T AT USES SHIP.
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Y*	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

.

• • •

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
Truck Insurance Agency LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5190 NW 167th St	5190 NW 167th St
Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Miami Lakes, FL 33014
The name and the Florida street address of the Marc J. Gold Law Offices	SLLC
Nar	
1645 SE 3rd Ct Suite 207	7
	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Deerfield Beach	FL .
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cape statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as	I to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and segistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Spature (REQUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Jason Siracusa
	1515 S Federal Hwy Stc 103
	Boca Raton, FL 33432
	<u></u>
11	
	2.5.

	<u> </u>
	——————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachment if necessary)	الم المراجعة
	\mathbb{Q}^{m}
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
22 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
AND SMILL	
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree f
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment to the Department of State constitutes a tilid degree i
Jason Siracusa	
Ту	ped or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

· ARTICLE IV-